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PARKING, ATHLETICS, GARDENS
ID 
1     
2 
3 
4 
5 
6A 
6B  
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

ID Building Name
AH Alumni House
AS Arts And Sciences
BB Massry School of Business
BI Biology
BL511 Building 511
CC Campus Center
CCE Campus Center East
CCW Campus Center West
CESTM CESTM Building
CH Chemistry
CK Catskill
ETEC ETEC
FA Fine Arts
GRNDS 
HCS 
HD 
HU 
IT 
LC 
LI 
LS 
MPS 
MR 
MSC 
NFE 
NFN 
NFS 
OT 
PB 
PC 
PE 
PH 
PM 
SC 
SL 
SR 
SS 
TA 
TF 
TR 
UAB 
UNH 
UPD 

Grounds Building
Health & Counseling Services 
Hudson
Humanities
Information Technology 
Lecture Center
University Library
Life Sciences
Casey Stadium
Mechanical Repair 
Management Services Center 
NanoFab East
NanoFab North
NanoFab South
Office Trailer
Pine Bush (former Earth Science) 
Performing Arts Center 
Physical Education
Physics
Parking & Mass Transit Services 
Boor Sculpture Studio
Science Library
Service Building A
Social Science
Taconic
Track & Field Offices
DASNY Trailer
University Admin Building 
University Hall (Admissions) 
University Police Department

ID Building Name
ADRK Adirondack - Indigenous Quad
ANTY Anthony - State Quad
BLKR Bleeker - Dutch Quad
BVWK Beverwyck - Dutch Quad
CLTN Clinton - Colonial Quad
COPR Cooper - State Quad
CYGA Cayuga - Indigenous Quad
DLCY Delancey - Colonial Quad
EA Empire Commons - A Group
EB Empire Commons - B Group
EC Empire Commons - C-1 Group
ECC Empire Commons - Comm. Center
ED Empire Commons - D Group
EE Empire Commons - E Group
EF Empire Commons - F Group
EG Empire Commons - G Group
ESMN Eastman Tower - State Quad
FLTN Fulton - State Quad
HMLT Hamilton - Colonial Quad
HRKM Herkimer - Colonial Quad
IRVG Irving - State Quad
JNSN Johnson - Colonial Quad
LTC Liberty Terrace Center
LTN Liberty Terrace North
LTS Liberty Terrace South
LVST Livingston Tower - Colonial Quad
MAHC Mahican - Indigenous Quad
MLVL Melville - State Quad
MNTK Montauk - Indigenous Quad
MOHK Mohawk Tower - Indigenous Quad
MRRS Morris - Colonial Quad
ONID Oneida - Indigenous Quad
ONON Onondaga - Indigenous Quad
PANE Paine - Colonial Quad
RKMN Ryckman - Dutch Quad
SCLR Schuyler - Dutch Quad
SNCA Seneca - Indigenous Quad
STMZ Steinmetz - State Quad
STYV Stuyvesant Tower - Dutch Quad
TAPN Tappan - State Quad
TNBR Ten Broeck - Dutch Quad
TNEK Ten Eyck - Dutch Quad
TSCR Tuscarora - Indigenous Quad
VCRT Van Cortlandt - Dutch Quad
VREN Van Rensselaer - Dutch Quad
WTMN Whitman - State Quad
ZFA Freedom Apartments - Truth
ZFB Freedom Apartments - Stanton
ZFC Freedom Apartments- Northup
ZFD Freedom Apartments- Lazarus
ZNGR Zenger - Colonial Quad

 RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS 

ID 
50 
51 

52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

ID 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

Parking Lot
Colonial Quad Commuter 
Colonial Quad North Commuter
Colonial Northwest Resident Student 
Colonial Quad South Faculty/Staff
Dutch Quad North Faculty/Staff
Dutch Quad Resident
Dutch Quad Commuter
Empire Commons North Resident
Empire Commons South Resident
Empire Commons West Resident
ETEC
Excelsior Dr Resident
Freedom Apartments East Resident 
Freedom Apartments North Student 
Freedom Apartments West Resident 
Grounds Building
Hudson Faculty/Staff
Indigenous Quad East Faculty/Staff
Liberty Terrace Resident
MSC Faculty/Staff
Podium West Faculty/Staff
Recreation Faculty/Staff
Broadview Center/Athletic Complex Student 
State Quad Annex Resident
State Quad North Commuter 
State Quad South Faculty/Staff
UAB/MSC Faculty/Staff
University Police Department (UPD)
Visitor Lot 1
Visitor Lot 1A
Visitor Lot 2
Visitor Lot 3

Athletics & Recreation 
Athletic Practice Field
Baseball Field
Basketball Courts
Bob Ford Field
Field Hockey Field
Hammer Throw Field
Intramural Field
John R. Fallon Field (lacrosse)
Low Ropes Course
Track & Field Complex
Recreational Softball Field
Recreational Synthetic Turf Field
State Quad Field West
State Quad Field East (Softball)
Tennis Courts
Varsity Softball Field
Volleyball Court

Gardens and Fountains
Entry Plaza
Hedy Schwartz Bagatelle Courtyard
(Parents Fountain)
Parker Pond
Main Fountain
Podium East Garden
Podium West Garden
Small Fountain 

ACADEMIC, ATHLETIC, ADMIN. BUILDINGS 




